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1     JOE HOREN              Overall        1/0       17:04        5:30       17:05
2     KEATON BROWN           M 13-19        1/0       18:22        5:55       18:23
3     Tim Chandler           M 13-19        2/0       18:24        5:56       18:27
4     KYLER BROWN            M 13-19        3/0       19:03        6:09       19:05
5     ALEX RICO              M 13-19        4/0       19:15        6:13       19:17
6     JT McLAUGHLIN          M 13-19        5/0       19:27        6:16       19:30
7     ALLEN RUSSELL          M 50-59        1/0       19:40        6:21       19:42
8     DALTON HARAWAY         M 13-19        6/0       19:42        6:21       19:44
9     JED WILSON             M 13-19        7/0       19:51        6:24       19:53
10    RYAN FAIRBANKS         M 30-39        1/0       20:26        6:35       20:30
11    DAVE YOUNGER           M 50-59        2/0       21:06        6:48       21:08
12    NICK BYERS             M 20-29        1/0       21:22        6:54       21:44
13    BRIAN WRIGHT           M 40-49        1/0       21:50        7:03       21:53
14    CLINT BLAYLOCK         M 30-39        2/0       21:51        7:03       21:55
15    KEVIN COLE             M 40-49        2/0       21:55        7:04       21:57
16    SANTIAGO RENTERIA      M  1-12        1/0       22:11        7:09       22:14
17    GARRETT JOHNSON        M 20-29        2/0       22:10        7:09       22:17
18    KYLE KINCAID           M 13-19        8/0       22:15        7:11       22:21
19    KEVIN WERNKE           M 13-19        9/0       22:26        7:14       22:32
20    JEFF AMANS             M 40-49        3/0       22:32        7:16       22:39
21    Sam Taber              M 20-29        3/0       22:24        7:14       22:41
22    ANDREW PEETOOM         M 20-29        4/0       22:53        7:23       22:58
23    RICK SANGER            M 40-49        4/0       23:14        7:30       23:19
24    JAMIN WRIGHT           M 13-19       10/0       23:19        7:31       23:25
25    LARRY INGRAM           M 60-99        1/0       23:27        7:34       23:29
26    ALI SEITZ              Overall        1/0       23:28        7:34       23:32
27    JOEL KINCAID           M 40-49        5/0       23:47        7:40       23:57
28    JOSEPH HIRSCHBUHL      M  1-12        2/0       23:59        7:44       24:04
29    DANIEL ASHURTS         M 50-59        3/0       24:26        7:53       24:35
30    TAYLOR PETTIT          M 13-19       11/0       24:32        7:55       24:40
31    SHELBY MIXON           F 13-19        1/0       24:57        8:03       25:04
32    SHAUN MACDONALD        M  1-12        3/0       25:06        8:06       25:08
33    TEAGUE VANPELT         M 13-19       12/0       25:03        8:05       25:10
34    BRENDAN FLYNN          M 13-19       13/0       25:08        8:06       25:15
35    ELIZABETH HIRSCHBUHL   F 13-19        2/0       25:15        8:09       25:20
36    WES ROGERS             M 50-59        4/0       25:18        8:10       25:22
37    TIFFANY HAIFLEY        F 30-39        1/0       25:21        8:11       25:33
38    SHAN MIXON             F 40-49        1/0       25:21        8:11       25:35
39    BETHANY ATENCIO        F  1-12        1/0       25:30        8:14       25:37
40    MARYANNE ROGERS        F 50-59        1/0       25:46        8:19       25:49
41    MANDY MASON            F 30-39        2/0       25:57        8:22       26:01
42    ARMANDO RENTERIA       M 40-49        6/0       26:08        8:26       26:13
43    ANGELA BEAVER          F 30-39        3/0       26:06        8:25       26:15
44    JOHN BALL              M 30-39        3/0       26:37        8:35       26:41
45    JACK JORDAN            M  1-12        4/0       26:45        8:38       26:47
46    ANN WRIGHT             F 30-39        4/0       26:40        8:36       26:51
47    BLAKE SKALLA           M  1-12        5/0       26:52        8:40       26:54
48    HANNAH COOK            F 13-19        3/0       26:22        8:30       26:56
49    DANYIELLE BLAYLOCK     F 30-39        5/0       26:50        8:39       26:59
50    LARUEN TIBBETTS        F 13-19        4/0       27:04        8:44       27:10
51    ALYSSA FISHER          F 20-29        1/0       26:44        8:37       27:19
52    TY HAYDEN              M 40-49        7/0       27:29        8:52       27:33
53    MARK GOMEZ             M 40-49        8/0       27:37        8:55       27:43
54    SUE BRADSLEY           F 50-59        2/0       27:47        8:58       27:53
55    JAMI ASCHERMAN         F 40-49        2/0       27:44        8:57       27:53
56    MANDI LUND             F 30-39        6/0       27:47        8:58       28:00
57    ARIANNA BEAVER         F  1-12        2/0       27:57        9:01       28:05
58    ARIANNA KINCAID        F  1-12        3/0       28:06        9:04       28:16
59    ERIN WHEATLEY          F 30-39        7/0       28:05        9:04       28:25
60    HEATHER SIEBERT        F 30-39        8/0       28:03        9:03       28:30
61    ELLEN ATKINSON         F 13-19        5/0       28:22        9:09       28:32
62    KONI ATENCIO           F 40-49        3/0       28:30        9:12       28:37
63    SARAH COOK             F 30-39        9/0       28:45        9:16       28:59
64    JOHN MAIER             M 13-19       14/0       28:57        9:20       28:59
65    BEN PRICE              M  1-12        6/0       28:46        9:17       29:02
66    RICHARD PRICE          M 30-39        4/0       28:47        9:17       29:03
67    MORGAN SIMOENS         F 20-29        2/0       28:50        9:18       29:03
68    ANGELA AMANS           F 40-49        4/0       28:56        9:20       29:04
69    PEGGY BYERS            F 50-59        3/0       28:52        9:19       29:13
70    TIA CLOCK              F 13-19        6/0       29:05        9:23       29:13
71    KACEY BRUMELLE         F 30-39       10/0       28:58        9:21       29:21
72    Bolton Couch           M  1-12        7/0       29:16        9:26       29:31
73    TABITHA BUTTERBAUGH    F 20-29        3/0       28:56        9:20       29:31
74    MARCE RENTERIA         F 30-39       11/0       29:26        9:30       29:31
75    KENNETH RISKEY         M 30-39        5/0       29:36        9:33       29:39
76    KATELYNN LEWIS         F 20-29        4/0       29:26        9:30       29:45
77    STEVE SEAGREN          M 40-49        9/0       29:35        9:33       29:45
78    ETHAN COX              M  1-12        8/0       29:31        9:31       29:46
79    KARI COX               F 30-39       12/0       29:30        9:31       29:46
80    WHITNEY WELCH          F 20-29        5/0       29:27        9:30       29:47
81    SHARON WILLIAMS        F 50-59        4/0       29:42        9:35       29:48
82    CORINNE SHORT          F 60-99        1/0       29:35        9:33       29:50
83    JOSH COOK              M 40-49       10/0       29:46        9:36       30:01
84    ERIN BALLARD           F 30-39       13/0       30:00        9:41       30:15
85    CHRISTY KRUETZER       F 30-39       14/0       30:06        9:43       30:20
86    Nancy Espinoza         F 13-19        7/0       30:11        9:44       30:21
87    Theresa Englebrecht    F 50-59        5/0       30:19        9:47       30:32
88    ARIKA BEAVER           F  1-12        4/0       31:04       10:01       31:12
89    SUSIE CUPP             F 40-49        5/0       31:05       10:02       31:16
90    JERRY WINTERHOLTER     M 60-99        2/0       31:12       10:04       31:23
91    KEEGAN FLYNN           M  1-12        9/0       31:17       10:05       31:24
92    KATHLEEN RISKEY        F 20-29        6/0       31:28       10:09       31:31
93    DALE REIGLE            M 60-99        3/0       31:27       10:09       31:31
94    NOAH CARR              M 13-19       15/0       31:28       10:09       31:33
95    DIXIE POTEET           F 13-19        8/0       31:30       10:10       31:50
96    TERI SCHROEDER         F 40-49        6/0       31:42       10:14       31:52
97    CARSON PIPHER          F 13-19        9/0       31:42       10:14       31:52
98    Michele Bisbee         F 40-49        7/0       31:41       10:13       31:53
99    LYNN WILSON            F 50-59        6/0       31:36       10:12       31:54
100   REX NELSON             M 40-49       11/0       31:38       10:12       31:56
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101   AMBER PORTER           F 30-39       15/0       31:56       10:18       32:09
102   MICHAELA SESSUM        F 30-39       16/0       32:05       10:21       32:19
103   LAURIE DODD            F 50-59        7/0       32:25       10:27       32:30
104   PATRICIA EDSTROM       F 40-49        8/0       32:27       10:28       32:32
105   STEVE BEAUREGARD       M 40-49       12/0       32:36       10:31       32:54
106   GANNON SEAGREN         M  1-12       10/0       32:58       10:38       33:00
107   MEGAN DOVE             F 20-29        7/0       33:01       10:39       33:08
108   SARAH HIRSCHBUHL       F 40-49        9/0       33:03       10:40       33:10
109   ROBERT MILLICAN        M 13-19       16/0       32:49       10:35       33:14
110   TAEGAN STEWART         M 13-19       17/0       33:12       10:43       33:15
111   BOB COOK               M 60-99        4/0       33:10       10:42       33:25
112   WENDY FILENER          F 40-49       10/0       32:39       10:32       33:29
113   ALEC OSBORN            M 13-19       18/0       32:57       10:38       33:30
114   AUBREY STAFFORD        F 13-19       10/0       33:10       10:42       33:33
115   HOLLY SMITH            F 30-39       17/0       33:10       10:42       33:35
116   JADEN STEWART          M  1-12       11/0       33:32       10:49       33:35
117   JILL RIMMEY            F 40-49       11/0       33:23       10:46       33:40
118   JOY FOLEY              F 20-29        8/0       33:34       10:50       33:42
119   AMY GAST               F 20-29        9/0       33:34       10:50       33:42
120   DAKOTA Wheatley        F 13-19       11/0       33:22       10:46       33:42
121   DEBORAH SPANGLER       F 40-49       12/0       33:48       10:54       33:54
122   COLTON PETTIT          M 13-19       19/0       33:50       10:55       33:57
123   DARRYL HAAN            M 30-39        6/0       33:45       10:53       33:57
124   MATTHEW PETTIT         M 40-49       13/0       33:35       10:50       33:58
125   JULIA KERRIGAN         F 20-29       10/0       33:46       10:54       34:00
126   CHELSEA JOHNSTON       F 20-29       11/0       33:46       10:54       34:00
127   GRACEN PETTIT          M  1-12       12/0       33:59       10:58       34:07
128   RACHAEL KEELER         F 13-19       12/0       34:08       11:01       34:11
129   SUZIE REEL             F 30-39       18/0       34:11       11:02       34:21
130   ABIGAIL SHOUP          F 40-49       13/0       34:10       11:01       34:22
131   MARIA POLEN            F 50-59        8/0       34:21       11:05       34:25
132   NETANA HOTIMSKY        F 20-29       12/0       34:11       11:02       34:29
133   ROYCE NEATHERLAND      M 13-19       20/0       34:23       11:05       34:30
134   HAILEY REED            F 13-19       13/0       34:24       11:06       34:31
135   KATHY STRONG           F 50-59        9/0       34:07       11:00       34:33
136   CAREY LASATER          F 40-49       14/0       34:29       11:07       34:38
137   KAYLA MINNING          F 13-19       14/0       35:03       11:18       35:14
138   RICHARD PERKINS        M 60-99        5/0       34:56       11:16       35:15
139   JOANN HOTIMSKY         F 50-59       10/0       35:00       11:17       35:18
140   DEBRA GUEVIN           F 40-49       15/0       35:17       11:23       35:25
141   AUSTIN STAFFORD        M  1-12       13/0       35:40       11:30       36:04
142   MICA HANLY             M  1-12       14/0       35:47       11:33       36:10
143   DIANE LAMB             F 50-59       11/0       35:32       11:28       36:20
144   MARGO SEAGREN          F 40-49       16/0       36:14       11:41       36:25
145   EMILY HIRSCHBUHL       F  1-12        5/0       36:37       11:49       36:44
146   JAMES WILHEIM          M 40-49       14/0       36:23       11:44       36:48
147   SCOTT HIRSCHBUHL       M 40-49       15/0       36:52       11:54       36:58
148   RACHEL ARMSTRONG       F 40-49       17/0       36:46       11:52       37:16
149   LANCE ARMSTRONG        M 40-49       16/0       36:48       11:52       37:16
150   MARGITA YBARRA         F 30-39       19/0       37:15       12:01       37:26
151   MISTY ANDERSON         F 30-39       20/0       37:15       12:01       37:26
152   JENNIE HAWKINS         F 30-39       21/0       37:31       12:06       37:41
153   MELISSA OLSON          F 20-29       13/0       37:34       12:07       37:43
154   LINDSAY CRABTREE       F 30-39       22/0       37:33       12:07       37:44
155   KELLIE TURNER          F 40-49       18/0       37:32       12:06       37:45
156   mary lee couch         F 20-29       14/0       37:31       12:06       37:47
157   DARREN FAY             M 40-49       17/0       37:49       12:12       38:14
158   LEAD DAVIS             F 40-49       19/0       38:07       12:18       38:17
159   JOSIAH HANLY           M  1-12       15/0       38:36       12:27       38:39
160   ERIC HANLY             M 30-39        7/0       38:09       12:18       38:39
161   KYA ROWE               F  1-12        6/0       38:41       12:29       38:50
162   AIDAN MACDONALD        M  1-12       16/0       38:48       12:31       38:56
163   VERONICA McILVEEN      F 40-49       20/0       38:49       12:31       39:05
164   CHLOE DETWILER         F  1-12        7/0       39:05       12:36       39:07
165   VIOLET DETWILER        F  1-12        8/0       39:06       12:37       39:07
166   TAYLOR KINCAID         F  1-12        9/0       39:06       12:37       39:18
167   DUKE DETWILER          M 13-19       21/0       39:14       12:39       39:22
168   TAMMY KINCAID          F 40-49       21/0       39:26       12:43       39:38
169   BRET LAHOE             M  1-12       17/0       40:08       12:57       40:20
170   JEN LAHOE              F 30-39       23/0       40:10       12:57       40:21
171   SAVANNAH FARLOW        F 20-29       15/0       40:17       13:00       40:22
172   CHELSEE URIGUEN        F 20-29       16/0       40:21       13:01       40:25
173   LUKE FEDLER            M 30-39        8/0       40:18       13:00       40:32
174   CARLA MARTINEZ         F 20-29       17/0       40:16       12:59       40:47
175   JEANETTE KIPHART       F 30-39       24/0       40:51       13:11       41:01
176   JIM WILBER             M 60-99        6/0       40:59       13:13       41:14
177   MIM RAPP               F 60-99        2/0       41:22       13:21       41:26
178   SARAH COX              F 50-59       12/0       41:24       13:21       41:49
179   ALYSSA COVINGTON       F 20-29       18/0       41:53       13:31       42:01
180   KAROL AUSTIN           F 40-49       22/0       42:09       13:36       42:15
181   VINCENT CONDRY         M  1-12       18/0       42:16       13:38       42:18
182   BROOKE PETTIT          F  1-12       10/0       42:12       13:37       42:20
183   DON STONE              M 60-99        7/0       41:55       13:31       42:24
184   DONOVAN KEMP           M  1-12       19/0       42:29       13:42       42:51
185   AMY CASE               F 30-39       25/0       42:44       13:47       42:53
186   JESSICA WARNER         F  1-12       11/0       42:50       13:49       43:04
187   LINA WARNER            F 30-39       26/0       42:51       13:49       43:04
188   ASHLEY MILLER          F 13-19       15/0       42:33       13:44       43:05
189   ELYSE SEAGREN          F 20-29       19/0       43:19       13:58       43:36
190   DONNA Wilber           F 60-99        3/0       43:31       14:02       43:46
191   IAN MCGUIRE            M 20-29        5/0       43:14       13:57       43:47
192   LUCAS FERGUSON         M 13-19       22/0       43:14       13:57       43:48
193   CAMDEN SCHUETTE        F  1-12       12/0       43:36       14:04       43:53
194   NATTIGAN SCHUETTE      F 20-29       20/0       43:36       14:04       43:53
195   NATALIE MILLER         F 30-39       27/0       43:29       14:02       43:59
196   DARRAGH BAZEMORE       F 13-19       16/0       43:36       14:04       44:00
197   AMBER STAFFORD         F 30-39       28/0       43:32       14:03       44:02
198   ASHLEY LAHOE           F  1-12       13/0       43:51       14:09       44:04
199   TALYN FEDLER           F 13-19       17/0       44:01       14:12       44:15
200   ANGELA FEDLER          F 30-39       29/0       44:15       14:16       44:15
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201   SIOUXANNE MEASE        F 50-59       13/0       44:53       14:29       45:11
202   JENNIFER HANLY         F 20-29       21/0       44:46       14:26       45:21
203   BARBARA SANCHEZ        F 60-99        4/0       45:08       14:34       45:23
204   DJ SANDOVAL            M 13-19       23/0       45:45       14:45       46:18
205   RACHEL CAPPETTO        F 20-29       22/0       45:45       14:45       46:19
206   DEBBY REIGLE           F 50-59       14/0       46:23       14:58       46:27
207   KATHY SCHATTLEITNER    F 60-99        5/0       46:24       14:58       46:31
208   CARI PETTIT            F 40-49       23/0       46:13       14:55       46:37
209   MATTHEW WETHINGTON     M  1-12       20/0       46:25       14:58       46:45
210   RAMONA JAEGER          F 50-59       15/0       46:46       15:05       46:56
211   MICHAEL WETHINGTON     M 30-39        9/0       46:29       15:00       47:05
212   KATIE CLAYTON          F 20-29       23/0       46:31       15:00       47:08
213   PETER LAMB             M 50-59        5/0       47:10       15:13       47:10
214   FRANCY HOGUE           F 50-59       16/0       47:02       15:10       47:23
215   SARA HOGUE             F 20-29       24/0       47:03       15:11       47:23
216   TARYN WETHINGTON       F 30-39       30/0       47:09       15:13       47:46
217   EMMALEY GRAY           F  1-12       14/0       47:18       15:15       47:46
218   TAMMY GRAY             F 30-39       31/0       47:35       15:21       48:03
219   NIKKI FELCMAN          F 30-39       32/0       48:08       15:32       48:18
220   SARAH BUNKER           F  1-12       15/0       48:28       15:38       48:40
221   MIKE BUNKER            M 40-49       18/0       48:28       15:38       48:41
222   DON MILLER             M 40-49       19/0       48:35       15:40       48:46
223   JESS ANDERSON          F 20-29       25/0       48:31       15:39       49:03
224   SAVANNAH HOISINGTON    F  1-12       16/0       49:30       15:58       49:48
225   AHNNA STAFFORD         F  1-12       17/0       49:26       15:57       49:51
226   TESS MORRISON          F  1-12       18/0       49:27       15:57       49:51
227   CRYSTAL HOISINGTON     F 30-39       33/0       49:35       16:00       49:54
228   BARBARA KIDDER         F 50-59       17/0       49:51       16:05       50:12
229   SCOTT HOGUE            M 50-59        6/0       49:51       16:05       50:18
230   ANGIE CRAFTON          F 40-49       24/0       49:53       16:05       50:18
231   SKYLAR CRAFTON         F  1-12       19/0       49:54       16:06       50:19
232   ABBY PRICE             F  1-12       20/0       50:09       16:11       50:25
233   KATIE PRICE            F 30-39       34/0       50:12       16:12       50:28
234   ROSEMARY ADELGREN      F 13-19       18/0       50:26       16:16       50:38
235   DAWN WALKER            F 40-49       25/0       50:13       16:12       50:47
236   AMBER REDMOND          F  1-12       21/0       50:21       16:15       50:51
237   RILEIGH McKISSEN       F  1-12       22/0       50:22       16:15       50:52
238   JENNIFER REDMOND       F 40-49       26/0       50:25       16:16       50:53
239   Laurie Jeskie          F 60-99        6/0       50:39       16:20       50:59
240   SHERRY BRACKROG        F 60-99        7/0       50:36       16:19       51:00
241   JIM THUMA              M 50-59        7/0       50:26       16:16       51:04
242   DIANA THUMA            F 50-59       18/0       50:28       16:17       51:04
243   RICHARD PARRISH        M 60-99        8/0       51:28       16:36       51:42
244   VAL PARRISH            F 50-59       19/0       51:28       16:36       51:42
245   AL ADELGREN            M 50-59        8/0       51:42       16:41       51:54
246   RACHEL HANLY           F  1-12       23/0       51:32       16:37       52:08
247   MICAL HANLY            F  1-12       24/0       51:32       16:37       52:08
248   PAULA DITZELL          F 40-49       27/0       52:31       16:56       52:48
249   LINDA JONES            F 50-59       20/0       52:32       16:57       52:49
250   EDDIE BROWN            M  1-12       21/0       52:47       17:02       52:51
251   CARLEE MORGAN          F 20-29       26/0       52:35       16:58       52:52
252   SHERRY RAFF            F 50-59       21/0       52:26       16:55       53:01
253   KELLIE NELSON          F 30-39       35/0       52:57       17:05       53:28
254   DYLAN ARMSTRONG        M 13-19       24/0       53:41       17:19       53:41
255   PAM ZAMORA             F 50-59       22/0       53:50       17:22       53:55
256   DANA SCHMIDT           F 40-49       28/0       53:45       17:20       53:55
257   JASMINE HILL           F 20-29       27/0       54:28       17:34       54:50
258   LEVI HILL              M 20-29        6/0       54:28       17:34       54:51
259   TIGER MORRISON         M  1-12       22/0       54:53       17:42       54:56
260   ANDREW BREGAR          M  1-12       23/0       54:26       17:34       54:58
261   ARIANNA SMITH          F  1-12       25/0       54:27       17:34       54:58
262   MICAH CARR             M  1-12       24/0       54:55       17:43       54:59
263   KASSIDI ARMSTRONG      F 13-19       19/0       54:32       17:35       55:02
264   DAN ARMSTRONG          M 40-49       20/0       54:32       17:35       55:02
265   ANGEL O'BRIEN          F 13-19       20/0       54:42       17:39       55:02
266   SHAWNA MEYER           F 20-29       28/0       54:43       17:39       55:03
267   REBECCA BREGAR         F 30-39       36/0       54:31       17:35       55:03
268   HEATHER CARR           F 40-49       29/0       54:37       17:37       55:06
269   CLAY WARD              M  1-12       25/0       54:57       17:44       55:12
270   HENRY WARD             M  1-12       26/0       55:14       17:49       55:14
271   SANDI ALLEMANG         F 50-59       23/0       55:28       17:54       55:50
272   DIANE MEYER            F 50-59       24/0       55:31       17:55       55:50
273   JENNIFER GOAKES        F 40-49       30/0       55:33       17:55       55:50
274   AMERA WORLEY           F  1-12       26/0       55:43       17:58       56:07
275   ALICE BELL             F 50-59       25/0       55:44       17:59       56:08
276   ROBYN JONES            F 40-49       31/0       55:45       17:59       56:10
277   CHAR THUMA             F 20-29       29/0       55:39       17:57       56:15
278   JONNY THUMA            M 20-29        7/0       55:39       17:57       56:16
279   JAMIE WARD             F  1-12       27/0       56:02       18:05       56:17
280   ERIC WARD              M 30-39       10/0       55:57       18:03       56:17
281   RAE WARD               F 30-39       37/0       55:57       18:03       56:18
282   SANDY PATSFIELD        F 60-99        8/0       56:41       18:17       57:03
283   CHELSI PEETOOM         F 20-29       30/0       57:09       18:26       57:36
284   NICHOLAS BENJAMI       M  1-12       27/0       58:56       19:01       59:17
285   BONNY COLLINS          F 60-99        9/0       59:34       19:13       59:43
286   RON COLLINS            M 60-99        9/0       59:34       19:13       59:43
287   MEGAN WETHINGTON       F 13-19       21/0       59:22       19:09     1:00:00
288   LINDA VanGAASBEEK      F 40-49       32/0     1:00:59       19:40     1:01:27
289   JOYCE CHARBONNEAU      F 60-99       10/0     1:00:59       19:40     1:01:27
290   Andrea Keck            F 20-29       31/0     1:01:22       19:48     1:01:55
291   Valerie Kelley         F 20-29       32/0     1:01:23       19:48     1:01:55
292   TOM NELSON             M 50-59        9/0     1:01:57       19:59     1:02:29
293   TANA NELSON            F 50-59       26/0     1:02:04       20:01     1:02:36
294   LINDA BROWN            F 40-49       33/0     1:01:57       19:59     1:02:36
295   KRISTINA McCULLOUGH    F 20-29       33/0     1:02:25       20:08     1:03:02
296   PEYTON COLEGROVE       M  1-12       28/0     1:10:34       22:46     1:10:38
297   NATHAN MORRISON        M  1-12       29/0     1:13:43       23:47     1:14:26
298   CJ MORRISON            F 40-49       34/0     1:13:44       23:47     1:14:26
299   LINCOLN COLEGROVE      M  1-12       30/0     1:14:34       24:03     1:15:21
300   JANETTE COLEGROVE      F 30-39       38/0     1:14:41       24:05     1:15:22
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301   JOSHUA COLEGROVE       M  1-12       31/0     1:14:39       24:05     1:15:22
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